## $\Lambda/ISH$ GREATER CHARLOTTE www.jewishcharlotte.org

## This **Passove** give the **gift of h**

This year the Jewish Federation of Greater Charlotte helped countless people overcome hunger, poverty and despair. And we continue to provide funding to programs that sustain Jewish identity and enrich our community.

Help us put our Jewish values into action. Your Passover gift will assist the Jewish Federation of Greater Charlotte to provide for our community's urgent needs now, and continue to deliver the gift of hope during the months ahead.

Volunteer. Donate. Make a difference

It's what being Jewish feels like

## I PLEDGE AND PROMISE TO PAY TO THE 2011 ANNUAL CAMPAIGN THE SUM OF:

	\$36	\$54	\$72	\$100	\$365	OTHER
Name				I have enclosed a matching gift form. I would like information about including Federation I would prefer not to have my name published.		
Address						
City/State/Zip						the Jewish Federation
Telephone					,	Road, Suite 101, Charlo e by calling 704.944.675
Email					pledge online at ww	w.jewishcharlotte.org.

-63

\_\_\_\_ I would like information about including Federation in my will.

Please make your check payable to the Jewish Federation and send to: Jewish Federation, 5007 Providence Road, Suite 101, Charlotte, NC 28226 Or you may charge by phone by calling 704.944.6757, or pledge online at www.jewishcharlotte.org. Payment of all pledges is requested by December 31, 2011.